

મનમોહન (SC)

ગરુડાગઢી ગામ

દાંતરોગી યોગી

1871

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Bagh Saran

DIVISION

Birpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Providing and fixing
of Bench Mark pillar

3 Nos only vide T.M. B Idar, P27

CR 1819.57 / No R 5459.00

(2/2) clearing and
Grubbing of road land

0.270 Hect only vide T.M. B Idar, P27

CR 46880.98 / Hect R 12658.00

(3/3) Excavation in foundation

48.459 m³ only vide T.M. B Idar, P28

CR 144.28 / m³ R 6992.00

R 25,109.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(10/10) Filling up for Dm.					
8.363 M ² only vide T.M.B. item 10/10 P30					
					CB 442.78 / M ² B 3703.00
(11/12) P.C.C. in for Dm.					
2.583 M ² only vide T.M.B. item 11/12 P30					
					CB 5113.79 / M ² B 13,209.00
(13/13) P.C.C. in Substructure					
30.89 M ² only vide T.M.B. item 13/13 P30					
					CB 5318.18 / M ² B 1,64,279.00
(13/14) Supplying and					
laying M/S 1000 mm					
dia H.P					
7.5 M only vide T.M.B. item 13/13 P30					
					CB 4004.3 / M ² B 30,032.00
(14/15) Providing C.P. (1:4)					
40.84 M ² only vide T.M.B. item 14/15 P30					
					CR 156.99 / M ² R 6411.00
(15/17) Fixing of 12M Post					
1 No vide T.M.B. item 15/17 P31					
					CR 2095.25 / No R 2095.00
(16/18) Fixing of 200mm Post					
3 No vide T.M.B. item 16/18 P31					
					CR 577.38 / No B 1732.00

Continuation

87 3,696,694.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 36,96,294.00
(17/20) Fixing of Semi reflecting Board					
2 No wide T.M. B. 17/20 P31					1
					21778.00
					CB 8547.54/112 No Rs 3411.00
(18/21) Fixing of reflector					
					600mm
2 Nos only wide T.M. B. 18/21 P31					1892.18 3431.00
(19/22) Providing and Erecting					
					600mm
1.08m ² only wide T.M. 19/22 P31					
					CB 3462.29/112 R 3759.00
(20/23) Providing M.M. 5 St					
					Logo 2 Board
2 Nos wide T.M. B. 20/23 P31					
					CB 8547.54/112 Rs 17095.00
(21/24) Fixing of Logo					
					Board
2 Nos only wide T.M. B. 21/24 P32					
					CB 9200/- each Rs 19000.00
					Total Rs 3743517.00
Less 10%.					Rs 3,74,352.00
					Rs 33,69,165.00
Less provision for material					Rs 9,96,559.00
					Rs 3,72,606.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 3,72,606.00
21/11/21 9/12/21 J.E			21/11/21 9/12/21 A.E		C of mud-b 9/12/21

The work has been done

under estimate & satisfactory,

~~21/11/21~~
9/12/21
J.E